Technical Guide D5.14
Applications
Stormwater systems - Typical locations
include: Parks, Wetlands and overland
flow paths
Product Attributes
Available standard in galvanised steel.
A powder coated finish is available on

A
IN
A
G
E
 |
P
G
 2
Table 1  Hyspec Inspection Chamber and Manhole Scruffy Domes (South Island only)
Product Code Manhole (mm) Type Riser ID  (mm) A = OD of Grille
(mm)
B = Height of
Dome (mm)
Type 1 High Profile
MHD0600S 600 1 610 640 300
MHD0675S 675 1 686 715 300
MHD0900S 900 1 914 950 500
MHD1050S 1050 1 1066 1125 565
MHD1050S-H* 1050 1 1066 1125 565
MHD1200S 1200 1 1207 1270 635
MHD1200S-H* 1200 1 1207 1270 635
MHD1400S 1400 1 1372 1430 715
MHD1500S 1500 1 1524 1580 790
MHD1800S 1800 1 1829 1900 950
Type 2 Low Profile
MHD0600S2 600 2 610 640 150
MHD0675S2 675 2 686 715 150
MHD0900S2 900 2 914 950 170
MHD1050S2 1050 2 1066 1125 200
MHD1050S2HL* 1050 2 1066 1125 200
MHD1200S2 1200 2 1207 1270 360
MHD1200S2HL* 1200 2 1207 1270 360
MHD1400S 1400 2 1372 1430 390
MHD1500S2 1500 2 1524 1580 435
MHD1800S2 1800 2 1829 1900 520
Note: Larger sizes 2000, 2300, 2550, 3000mm are available on request
*H - hinged HL - hinged and lockable
Table 2  Pinnacle Inspection Chamber and Manhole Scruffy Domes for North Island Only
Product Code Manhole (mm) Type Riser ID  (mm) A = OD of Grille
(mm)
B = Height of
Dome (mm)
Type 1 High Profile
MHD0600U1 600 1 600 629 300
MHD0675U1 675 1 675 714 300
MHD0900U1 900 1 900 941 500
MHD1050U1 1050 1 1050 1130 565
MHD1200U1 1200 1 1200 1280 635
MHD1350U1 1350 1 1350 1428 715
MHD1500U1S 1500 1 1500 1558 790
MHD1800U1S 1800 1 1800 1878 950
Type 2 Low Profile
MHD0600U2 600 2 600 629 150
MHD0675U2 675 2 675 714 150
MHD0900U2 900 2 900 941 170
MHD1050U2 1050 2 1050 1130 200
MHD1200U2 1200 2 1200 1280 360
MHD1350U2 1350 2 1350 1428 390
MHD1500U2S 1500 2 1500 1682 435
MHD1800U2S 1800 2 1800 1990 520
D
5.14 S
c
r